BESTANK-POTABLEWATER
PRESSURE TANK SERiES BESTANK
Fresh-hygienic water is the most important need of the humanity recently . We have to bring the
water to our houses with the city network line in a way that the water does not damages its hygienic
features. For this reason, in the buildings, factories and other places where hydrophore systems are
r
used, it is obligatory that the membrane inside the hydrophore tank strictly corespond to hygienic
standarts.

2020mm 4 bar 2inch
2150 mm 4 bar 2inch
2350mm 4 bar 2inch
2450mm 4 bar 2 1/2 inch
2700mm 4 bar 21/2 inch
2700mm 4 bar 3inch
3100 mm 4 bar 3inch
3400mm 4 bar 3inch
5900mm 4 bar 3inch
Vertical Tanks Without Leg
Model (L) (Ber) (0) (H) Pre-Charge
Capacity P ressure Diameter Height Pressure Connection
BHT•2V•PW 2 10-16-25 100mm 270mm 2ber 1/2 inch
BHT-SV-PW 5 10-16-25 160mm 270mm 2bar 1/2 inch
BHT-$V-PW 8 10-16-2S 200mm 330mm 2bar 1 inch
BHT-12V-PW 12 10-16•2S 240mm 310mm 2bar 1 inch
BHT-19V-PW 19 10-16-25 300mm 370mm 2bar 1 inch
BHT-24V-PW 24 10-16•25 300mm 430mm 2bar 1 inch
BHT-240S-PW 24 10-16-25 350mm 325mm 2bar 1 inch
BHT-24$-PW 24 10-16-25 350mm 410mm 2bar 1 inch
BHT-35V-PW 35 10-16-25 350mm 450mm 2bar 1"
BHT-SOV-PW so 10-16-25 350mm 610mm 2bar 1"
O>I ... T.AIIV,OW 60 10-16-25 380mm 650mm 2bar 1" Connection
Horizontal Tanks
Model
(L) (Bar) (D) P re-Charge
Capacity Pressure Dlemeter Pressure Connection
BHT-19H-PW 19 10-16-25 340mm 2bar 1 inch
BHT-24H-PW 24 10-16-25 340mm 2bar 1 inch Connection
BHT-35H•PW 35 10-16-25 400mm 2bar 1 Inch
BHT-50H-PW 50 10-16-25 400mm
 (H)
Heig ht
 370mm
430mm
450mm
610mm 2bar 1 inch
BHT-60H-PW so 10-16-25 440mm 730mm 2bar 1 inch
BHT-80H-PW 80 10-16-25 520mm 805mm 2bar 1 inch
BH'MOOH,PW 100 10-16-25 560mm 820mm 4bar 1 inch
Accessories BESTANK EPDM BESTANK offers high aualitv EPDM / Butlv
Membrane as accessories
Code